HIGHWORTH LIBRARY

WEDNESDAY 2" June 2010
AT 7PM
Agenda
. Apologies
. Minutes

. Matters Arising

. Report back on Northview meetings and future action
. Chairman’s Report

. Vice Chairperson’s Report

a. Council update

b. CPCP
c. Other matters

. Summer activities Claire S

. Library update Shirley S

. Members business

Inc: Pentylands
HAFFT
Year of Arts and Culture
Village Green Status
Job Club
et al

10 mins

30 mins

10 mins

15 mins

10 mins

5 mins

30 mins



